
GRA.12

2 semesters

Start dates: Fall,

Winter

In-person; Daytime

OSSD

QUICK INFO

Alternative Study 1 Year

ABOUT

Sciences
Social Science: General 
Social Science: Commerce

The Grade 12 Study Option program at TAV College allows students to obtain
an Ontario Secondary School Diploma (OSSD) in a Quebec college while being
taught by experienced college instructors. Students will also have the
opportunity to interact with peers while following a regular daytime schedule.

The Grade 12 study option is a 1-year comprehensive program that satisfies the
competencies that are necessary for university admissions in Quebec, Canada,
the USA, and abroad*.

PROFILES AVAILABLE:

GRADE 12 STUDY

OPTION



GRADE 12 STUDY OPTION

OLC

Functions

Chemistry

Business

Nutrition

Families In Canada

Physical Education I*

Calculus

English

Physics

Challenge and Change

Canadian Law

Physical Education II*

SEMESTER 1

SEMESTER 2

TAV Equivalence: Course Title: Sciences Commerce General Social Science

603-101

201-015

202-001

401-100

120-101-TV

345-102-MQ

109-101-MQ

OVS Code:

OLC4O

MHF4U

SCH4U

BBB4M

HFA4U

HHS4U

-

Choose One

TAV Equivalence: Course Title: Sciences Commerce General Social Science

201-NYA

603-102

203-001

345-TVH-TV

305-TVA

109-102-MQ

OVS Code:

MCV4U

ENG4U

SPH4U

HSB4U

CLN4U

-

*This only applies to international students.

Choose One

COURSE LIST

MORE INFORMATION

For full details regarding how this program works, the benefits, admission requirements, and more, visit:

www.tav.ca/grade-12


