

ABOUT

The Grade 12 Study Option program at TAV College allows students to obtain an Ontario Secondary School Diploma (OSSD) in a Quebec college while being taught by experienced college instructors. Students will also have the opportunity to interact with peers while following a regular daytime schedule.

The Grade 12 study option is a 1-year comprehensive program that satisfies the competencies that are necessary for university admissions in Quebec, Canada, the USA, and abroad*.

PROFILES AVAILABLE:

- Sciences
- Social Science: General
- Social Science: Commerce

QUICK INFO

Alternative Study





GRA.12



OSSD



2 semesters



Start dates: Fall, Winter



In-person; Daytime

GRADE 12 STUDY OPTION

COURSE LIST

SEMESTER 1

TAV Equivalence:	OVS Code:	Course Title:	Sciences	Commerce	General Social Science
603-101	OLC4O	OLC	\checkmark	$ \emptyset $	$ \emptyset $
201-015	MHF4U	Functions	\checkmark	\bigcirc	
202-001	SCH4U	Chemistry	\checkmark		
401-100	BBB4M	Business	Choose One	\bigcirc	$ \emptyset $
120-101-TV	HFA4U	Nutrition	Choose One	Choose One	$ \emptyset $
345-102-MQ	HHS4U	Families In Canada		Choose One	$ \emptyset $
109-101-MQ	-	Physical Education I*			Ø

SEMESTER 2

TAV Equivalence:	OVS Code:	Course Title:	Sciences	Commerce	General Social Science
201-NYA	MCV4U	Calculus	\checkmark	\checkmark	
603-102	ENG4U	English	\checkmark	$ \emptyset $	$ \emptyset $
203-001	SPH4U	Physics	\checkmark		
345-TVH-TV	HSB4U	Challenge and Change		\bigcirc	$ \mathscr{O} $
305-TVA	CLN4U	Canadian Law			Ø
109-102-MQ	-	Physical Education II*			$ \emptyset $

^{*}This only applies to international students.

MORE INFORMATION

For full details regarding how this program works, the benefits, admission requirements, and more, visit:

www.tav.ca/grade-12